SNIS Revised Bus Routes for Buses 2.3.4 to begin on 3.23.22

02 SNIS AM Pumpkin Hill

7:50 am
7:51 am
7:52 am
7:53 am
7:59 am
8:02 am
8:04 am
8:05 am
8:09 am
8:09 am
8:10 am
8:11 am
8:13 am
8:14 am
8:15am
8:16 am
8:16 am
8:17 am
8:20 am
8:21 am
8:21 am
8:22 am
8:22 am
8:25 am
8:25 am
8:32 am

1 3:25 pm
2 3:33 pm
3 3:38 pm
4 3:38 pm
5 3:41 pm
6 3:42 pm
7 3:42 pm
8 3:43 pm
9 3:45 pm
10 3:46 pm
11 3:47 pm
12 3:48 pm
13 3:54 pm
14 3:57 pm
15 3:59 pm
16 4:00 pm
17 4:02 pm
18 4:04 pm
19 4:05 pm
20 4:05 pm
21 4:06 pm
22 4:10 pm
23 4:11 pm
24 4:12 pm
25 4:12 pm
26 4:13 pm
27 4:16 pm

REVISED 3/23/22

41 ERICKSON RD

57 ERICKSON RD

24/30 MOREY RD

MOREY RD CUL-DE-SAC UTURN ONLY
JUNE RD & KARY LN

PUMPKIN HILL RD & CEDAR VALE DR
52/55 BOXWOOD LN

BOXWOOD LN CUL-DE-SAC UTURN ONLY'
GREENVIEW RD & RUSTIC HILL LN

24 GREENVIEW RD

GREENVIEW RD CUL-DE-SAC + UTURN
31 GREENVIEW RD

NEW BRIDGE RD & TWIN BROOKS RD

ARTHURS CT & LILLINONAH RIDGE DR & PUMPKIN HILL RD

PUMPKIN HILL RD & LESTER LN
PUMPKIN HILL LN & PUMPKIN HILL RD
186/187 PUMPKIN HILL RD

PUMPKIN HILL RD & DOGWOOD DR

8 INDIAN RIDGE RD

4 INDIAN RIDGE RD

19 WAMPUM DR

12 WAMPUM DR

57 / 59 PUMPKIN HILL RD

215 PICKETT DISTRICT - KIDS IN ACTION

SARAH NOBLE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL (SNIS)

02 SNIS PM  Pumpkin Hill REVISED 3/23/22

SARAH NOBLE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL (SNIS)
147 SUNNY VALLEY RD

PICKETT DISTRICT RD & CEDAR KNOLLS DR FROM BUS 3
FROM BUS 3

215 PICKETT DISTRICT - KIDS IN ACTION
8 INDIAN RIDGE RD

4 INDIAN RIDGE RD

19 WAMPUM DR

12 WAMPUM DR

41 ERICKSON RD

57 ERICKSON RD

24/30 MOREY RD

MOREY RD CUL-DE-SAC U-TURN ONLY
JUNE RD & KARY LN

PUMPKIN HILL RD & CEDAR VALE DR
52/55 BOXWOOD LN

BOXWOOD LN CUL-DE-SAC UTURN ONLY
16 NEW BRIDGE RD

GREENVIEW RD & IDAWAY DR

24 GREENVIEW RD

31 GREENVIEW RD

GREENVIEW RD CUL-DE-SAC + U-TURN
PUMPKIN HILL RD & LILLINONAH RIDGE
PUMPKIN HILL RD & LESTER LN
PUMPKIN HILL LN & PUMPKIN HILL RD
186/187 PUMPKIN HILL RD

PUMPKIN HILL RD & DOGWOOD DR
57/59 PUMPKIN HILL RD

Page 1 of 4

FROM BUS 3
PICKETT DISTRICT RD & CEDAR KNOLLS DR FROM BUS 3



SNIS Revised Bus Routes for Buses 2.3.4 to begin on 3.23.22

1 8:03 am
2 8:10 am
3 8:11 am
4 8:12 am
5 8:13 am
6 8:14 am
7 8:15 am
8 8:19 am
9 8:19 am
10 8:20 am
11 8:23 am
12 8:23 am
13 8:27 am
14 8:27 am
15 8:30 am
16 8:39 am

1 3:26 pm
2 3:32 pm
3 3:32 pm
4 3:36 pm
5 3:38 pm
6 3:40 pm
7 3:40 pm
8 3:41 pm
9 3:41 pm
10 3:41 pm
11 3:46 pm
12 3:47 pm
13 3:48 pm
14 3:49 pm
15 3:50 pm
16 3:57 pm

03 SNIS AM Perry Dr + Daycares REVISED 3/23/22 Route eliminated

ALL-STAR TRANSPORTATION

215 PICKETT DISTRICT - KIDS IN ACTION ONTO BUS 2
PICKETT DISTRICT RD & CEDAR KNOLLS DR

SARAH NOBLE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL (SNIS)
ALL-STAR TRANSPORTATION

03 SNIS PM Perry Dr + Daycares REVISED 3/23/22 Route eliminated

SARAH NOBLE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL (SNIS)
17 PICKETT DISTRICT-CHILDRENS MOVEMENT ONTO BUS 4
31/37 PICKETT DIST RD

LANEVILLE RD & HARRY BROOK VLG ONTO BUS 4
CT SPORTS ARENA - LANESVILLE RD

37 LANESVILLE RD

LANESVILLE CUL-DE-SAC UTURN ONLY
20 LANESVILLE RD

25 HILLTOP VIEW RD

HILLTOP VIEW RD & ASPEN WAY
WYNWOOD DR & CANNON LN

CANNON LN & LONE OAK DR

LONE OAK DR & FENWAY DR

ALL-STAR

Page 2 of 4



SNIS Revised Bus Routes for Buses 2.3.4 to begin on 3.23.22

1 7:45 am

2 7:49 am

3 7:50 am

4 7:57 am

5 7:57 am

6 7:58 am

7 8:02 am

8 8:03 am

9 8:04 am
10 8:05 am
11 8:06 am
12 8:07 am
13 8:08 am
14 8:09 am
15 8:12 am
16 8:12 am
17 8:13 am
18 8:13 am
19 8:14 am
20 8:15am
21 8:17 am
22 8:18 am
23 8:19 am
24 8:20 am
25 8:23 am
26 8:25 am
27 8:27 am
28 8:27 am
29 8:28 am
30 8:29 am
31 8:29 am
32 8:30 am
33 8:31 am
34 8:34 am
35 8:41 am

04 SNIS AM Candlewood Lake N REVISED 3/23/22

ALL-STAR TRANSPORTATION

17 PICKETT DISTRICT-CHILDRENS MOVEMENT CNTR
37/31 PICKETT DIST RD FROM BUS 3
20 LANESVILLE RD + UTURN

CT SPORTS ARENA - LANESVILLE RD

HARRY BROOK VLG & LANESVILLE RD

HILLTOP VIEW RD & WILLOW LN

WYNWOOD DR & CANNON LN

CANNON LN & LONE OAK DR

FENWAY DR & LONE OAK DR

HILLTOP VIEW RD & ASPEN WAY

25 HILLTOP VIEW RD

72/76 OLD TOWN PARK RD

14 PERRY DR

108 PERRY DRIVE

120 PERRY DR

134 PERRY DR

CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD N & OLD TOWN PARK RD & SKYVIEW DR

3/4/10/14 SKYVIEW DR

SKYVIEW DR CUL-DE-SAC U-TURN ONLY
507 CANDLEWOOD LK RD N

444 CANDLEWOOD LK RD N

CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD N & SHERRY LANE
CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD N & MAPLE LN
CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD N & EDGEWOOD DR

CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD N & LAKEVIEW RD & MILLSTONE HILL RD

116 CANDLEWOOD LK RD N

105 CANDLEWOOD LK RD N

TAMARACK DR & BIRCH RD

TAMARACK DR & WILLOW RD

TAMARACK DR & FOX RUN

2 RABBIT LANE

RABBIT LN CUL-DE-SAC U-TURN ONLY
CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD N & MOCKINGBIRD LN
SARAH NOBLE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL (SNIS)

Page 3 of 4



SNIS Revised Bus Routes for Buses 2.3.4 to begin on 3.23.22
04 SNIS PM Candlewood Lake N REVISED 3/23/22

13:25pm  SARAH NOBLE INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL (SNIS)
2 3:37pm  CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD N & MOCKINGBIRD LN
33:38pm TAMARACK DR & BIRCH RD
4 3:39pm  TAMARACK DR & WILLOW RD
53:39pm TAMARACK DR & FOX RUN
6 3:40pm 2 RABBIT LANE
7 3:41 pm  RABBIT LN CUL-DE-SAC U-TURN ONLY
8 3:44pm 105 CANDLEWOOD LKRD N
93:44pm 116 CANDLEWOOD LKRD N
10 3:45pm  CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD N & LAKEVIEW RD & MILLSTONE HILL RD
11 3:48 pm  CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD N & EDGEWOOD DR
12 3:51 pm  CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD N & MAPLE LN
13 3:52pm  CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD N & SHERRY LANE
14 3:52 pm  444/442 CANDLEWOOD LK RD N
15 3:53 pm  507/514 CANDLEWOOD LK RD N
16 3:55pm  SKYVIEW DR CUL-DE-SAC U-TURN ONLY
17 3:56 pm  3/4/10/14 SKYVIEW DR
18 3:57 pm  CANDLEWOOD LAKE RD N & OLD TOWN PARK RD & SKYVIEW DR
19 3:58 pm 14 PERRY DR
20 4:00pm 108 PERRY DRIVE
21 4:01 pm 120 PERRY DR
22 4:01pm 133 PERRY DR
23 4:02pm  72/76 OLD TOWN PARK RD
24 4:04 pm 25 HILLTOP VIEW RD FROM BUS 3
25 4:04pm  HILLTOP VIEW RD & ASPEN WAY
26 4:06 pm  WYNWOOD DR & CANNON LN
27 4:07 pm  CANNON LN & LONE OAK DR
28 4:07 pm  LONE OAK DR & FENWAY DR
29 413 pm  LANEVILLE RD & HARRY BROOK VLG
30 4:13pm  CT SPORTS ARENA - LANESVILLE RD
31 4:13pm 37 LANESVILLE RD
32 414 pm  LANESVILLE CUL-DE-SAC UTURN ONLY
33 4:14pm 20 LANESVILLE RD
34 421 pm  31/37 PICKETT DIST RD
354:21pm 17 PICKETT DISTRICT-CHILDRENS MOVEMENT
36 4:25pm  ALL-STAR TRANSPORTATION

Page 4 of 4





